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Rally Islas Canarias 2012
14. 03. 2012 - 17. 03. 2012

Unofficial results
List for category: All

SS 14 - San Bartolome De Tirajana 2
SS length: 21.36 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 2 Kopecký Jan / Dresler Pavel
Škoda Fabia S2000 2 00:12:29.8 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 1 Mikkelsen A. / Fløene Ola
Škoda Fabia S2000 2 00:12:29.9 00:00:00.1

00:00:00.1

3 9 Monzón Luis / Deniz J.
Peugeot 207 S2000 2 00:12:49.3 00:00:19.5

00:00:19.4

4 3 Wiegand Sepp / Gottschalk Timo
Škoda Fabia S2000 2 00:12:59.3 00:00:29.5

00:00:10.0

5 6 Saliuk O. / Cherepin Pavlo
Ford Fiesta S2000 2 00:13:01.1 00:00:31.3

00:00:01.8

6 11 Antxustegi G. / Suárez Gabriel
Suzuki Swift S1600 5 00:13:15.6 00:00:45.8

00:00:14.5

7 8 Vinyes Joan / Mercader Jordi
Suzuki Swift S1600 5 00:13:17.8 00:00:48.0

00:00:02.2

8 7 Pérez Jonathan / Velasco Enrique
Peugeot 207 S2000 2 00:13:24.1 00:00:54.3

00:00:06.3

9 21 Marrero Ángel / Marrero Victor
Honda Civic Type R3 5 00:13:27.8 00:00:58.0

00:00:03.7

10 12 Al Ketbi Rashid / Al Kendi Khalid
Škoda Fabia S2000 2 00:13:40.9 00:01:11.1

00:00:13.1

11 16 Puskádi János / Gódor B.
Škoda Fabia S2000 2 00:13:42.1 00:01:12.3

00:00:01.2

12 23 Hernandez G. / Pereira Israel
Honda Civic Type R3 5 00:13:47.6 00:01:17.8

00:00:05.5

13 19 Hunt Harry / Durant Robbie
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:13:48.6 00:01:18.8

00:00:01.0

14 18 Consani Robert / Klinger Nicolas
Renault Megane RS 3 00:13:58.8 00:01:29.0

00:00:10.2

15 17 Tempestini M. / Pulpea Dorin
Subaru Impreza R4 2 00:13:59.4 00:01:29.6

00:00:00.6

16 22 Lemes Yeray / Vega Samuel
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:14:01.1 00:01:31.3

00:00:01.7

17 26 Monarri Alberto / Sanjuán R.
Renault Twingo R2 6 00:14:24.3 00:01:54.5

00:00:23.2

18 25 Diego Marcos / Diego Vicente
Renault Twingo R2 6 00:14:34.0 00:02:04.2

00:00:09.7

19 29 Zullo Mario / Gonzalez Jaime
Renault Twingo R2 6 00:15:00.0 00:02:30.2

00:00:26.0

20 28 Aragones Luis / Bañobre Cuko
Renault Twingo R2 6 00:15:10.1 00:02:40.3

00:00:10.1

21 30 Stratieva E. / Poenaru Carmen
Citroën C2 R2 Max 6 00:15:40.9 00:03:11.1

00:00:30.8

22 32 Hernandez C. / Morales Roman
Suzuki Swift Sport 9 00:15:53.0 00:03:23.2

00:00:12.1

23 31 Suarez Damian / Guedes Cristo
Peugeot 206 XS 6 00:16:25.3 00:03:55.5

00:00:32.3

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 1 Mikkelsen A. / Fløene Ola
Škoda Fabia S2000 

2
1 00:48:57.9 00:48:57.9 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 2 Kopecký Jan / Dresler Pavel
Škoda Fabia S2000 

2
2 00:49:02.7 00:49:02.7 00:00:04.8

00:00:04.8

3 9 Monzón Luis / Deniz J.
Peugeot 207 S2000 

2
3 00:50:22.2 00:50:22.2 00:01:24.3

00:01:19.5

4 3 Wiegand Sepp / Gottschalk Timo
Škoda Fabia S2000 

2
4 00:50:54.3 00:50:54.3 00:01:56.4

00:00:32.1

5 6 Saliuk O. / Cherepin Pavlo
Ford Fiesta S2000 

2
5 00:51:28.4 00:51:28.4 00:02:30.5

00:00:34.1

6 7 Pérez Jonathan / Velasco Enrique
Peugeot 207 S2000 

2
6 00:51:59.9 00:51:59.9 00:03:02.0

00:00:31.5

7 8 Vinyes Joan / Mercader Jordi
Suzuki Swift S1600 

5
1 00:52:13.7 00:52:13.7 00:03:15.8

00:00:13.8

8 11 Antxustegi G. / Suárez Gabriel
Suzuki Swift S1600 

5
2 00:52:18.6 00:52:18.6 00:03:20.7

00:00:04.9

9 16 Puskádi János / Gódor B.
Škoda Fabia S2000 

2
7 00:53:36.1 00:53:36.1 00:04:38.2

00:01:17.5

10 21 Marrero Ángel / Marrero Victor
Honda Civic Type R3 

5
3 00:53:44.7 00:53:44.7 00:04:46.8

00:00:08.6

11 19 Hunt Harry / Durant Robbie
Citroën DS3 R3T 

5
4 00:54:06.0 00:54:06.0 00:05:08.1

00:00:21.3

12 23 Hernandez G. / Pereira Israel
Honda Civic Type R3 

5
5 00:54:25.7 00:54:25.7 00:05:27.8

00:00:19.7

13 12 Al Ketbi Rashid / Al Kendi Khalid
Škoda Fabia S2000 

2
8

00:54:19.1
00:00:10.0 00:54:29.1 00:05:31.2

00:00:03.4

14 18 Consani Robert / Klinger Nicolas
Renault Megane RS 

3
1 00:54:47.6 00:54:47.6 00:05:49.7

00:00:18.5

15 22 Lemes Yeray / Vega Samuel
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
1 00:55:00.4 00:55:00.4 00:06:02.5

00:00:12.8

16 17 Tempestini M. / Pulpea Dorin
Subaru Impreza R4 

2
9 00:55:01.2 00:55:01.2 00:06:03.3

00:00:00.8

17 26 Monarri Alberto / Sanjuán R.
Renault Twingo R2 

6
2 00:56:28.5 00:56:28.5 00:07:30.6

00:01:27.3

18 25 Diego Marcos / Diego Vicente
Renault Twingo R2 

6
3 00:57:06.1 00:57:06.1 00:08:08.2

00:00:37.6

19 29 Zullo Mario / Gonzalez Jaime
Renault Twingo R2 

6
4 00:59:07.4 00:59:07.4 00:10:09.5

00:02:01.3

20 28 Aragones Luis / Bañobre Cuko
Renault Twingo R2 

6
5 00:59:26.0 00:59:26.0 00:10:28.1

00:00:18.6

21 30 Stratieva E. / Poenaru Carmen
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

6
6 01:00:31.5 01:00:31.5 00:11:33.6

00:01:05.5

22 32 Hernandez C. / Morales Roman
Suzuki Swift Sport 

9
1 01:02:07.1 01:02:07.1 00:13:09.2

00:01:35.6

23 31 Suarez Damian / Guedes Cristo
Peugeot 206 XS 

6
7 01:04:39.3 01:04:39.3 00:15:41.4

00:02:32.2


